Folgende Teile vom Wagyu sind ab

sofort erhaltlich:

( Alle Teile sind tiefgefroren von einer Schlachtung
am 10.01.2023) Vakuumverpackt

Rinderbrust
Rinderhufte
Oberschale

Flanksteak
Entrecoté
Braten

Bei Bestellungen:

Kontakt:

Joseph Hinterseer
E-Mail: j.hinterseer2015@gmail.com Tel.:

08026/20074

Preis €/Kg

40
20
20

120
200
30

\




